NAME
Abdelhady,
Agostin,
Algieri,
Altieri,
Aman,

Amanezis,
Arroyo,
Barrett,
Bartell,
Bedi,
Bicknell,
Bimbi,
Blanford,
Bobek,
Bodner,
Borraggine,
Branco,
Bresner,
Brower,
Burkhardt,

Butler,

Eman
Kevin
Patrick
Bruno
William
Irene
Deborah
Erin
Robert

Gurjeet

Saundra L.

Peter
Quinn
Bonnie
Frank M.
Carissa
Louis
Phyllis
Joseph
Brian

Lorraine

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS

2003/2004

SCHEDULE B

AREA

K-12

7-12

K-12

K-8

K-8

7-12 English
K-6

K-6

7-12

K-8

K-6 & Music
K-12

K-12 Music
K-12 Spec.Ed.
K-8 |
K-12

K-12

K-12

K-8

1-5

K & Spec.Ed.




Caithness,
Cameron,
Cancelliere,
Cappetta,
Capirio,
Caputo,
Caramagna,
Carter,
Castronova,
Cefalo,
Clark,
Conner,
Contella,
Cortese,
Covey,
Cross,
D'Agostino,
Darwish,
Dashko,
DeFilippis
Dente,
DiCristo Jr.,

DiCristo,

David
Chaundra
Danielle
Alphonse
Carly |
Deborah
Paul
Carter L.
Marisa
Anthony
Ron
Christopher
Filomena
Jelsia
Melissa
Martine
Carla
Laila
Antoinette
Lauren
Vicforia
Daniel B.

Shanna

K-12
K-12
K-6
K-12
K-6

Homebound

K-12 & Soc.Stud.

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

School Nurse

K-6

K-6

K-12 & Art

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12




DiFiore,
DiGiacomo,

DiMaggio,

DiVincenzo,

Downes,
Dudley,
Dueltgen,
D'Urso,
Emerson,

Feinstein,
Ferraioli,
Ferraro,
Fisher,
Frannicola,
Frasca,
Fredricks,
Gabriele,
Gallof,
Gilbert,
Gilroy,
Gross,
Guancione,

Hampe,

Mary Beth
Dana
Angela

Kimberly

Ruth

John

Ellen

- Marisa

Aurilla

John

Jennifer A.

Nicole

Sandra

Robert

Dana

Deanna

Samantha

Pamela

Marcia

Linda

Thomas P.

Karen

Edwin C.

K-12

K-6

9-12 SocStud/Eng

K-12

K-6

K-12

K-12

K-6

K-12

7-12 English
K-8 & Spec.Ed.
K-12

K-6

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12
Homebound
Homebound
3-6

K-12

K-12

K-12




Hannon,
Hasselbrook,
Higgins,
Houtht.iysen,
Hummel,
lanuzzi,
Intile,
Intrieri,
Jani,
Jelenski,
Johnson,
Karsnak,
Kerber,
Keseling,
Knobloch,
La Conte,
La Conte,
LaScala,
Liu,
Livera,
Lopez,
LoRe,

Luzzi,

Marilyn
Audrey
Martin
Glenn
John S.
Amy
Angelo
Tina
Nalini
Janet
Lynn C.
Elaine
John
Sharon
Jennifer
Daria
Ralph
Jamie
Joseph
Phyllis
Maria
Carmen

David

K-6
K-6
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-6
Homebound
K-6

7-8

School Nurse
K-12

K-12

K-12

K-6

K-12

K-12 & Art
9-12 Spanish
K-12

K-12




Marino,
Margarites,
Markovic,
Marra,
Marra,
Mattone,
Mayer,
Milazzo,
Miller,
Miskovich,
Moore,
Moran,
Musciotto,
Naso,
Nat,

Orgo,
Palestina,
Pasquale,
Patel,
Perdon,
Perry,
Phillips,

Pindar,

Jillian
Katerina
Nikola
Claudia
Angelica
Eileen
Richard
Jennifer
Carol
Michele
Grace E.
Ann

Joseph

Marie-Elena

Amanda
Joseph
Rocco
Elizabeth

Ashwin J.

Jo-Ann G.

Evelyn
Bruce

Erin

K-12

K-6

K-12

K-12

K-8 & Spec.Ed.
K-6

7-12

K-12

K-12
Homebound
Homebound

7-12 Fren/Span

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

k-6

K-12

K-12

K-12 & Soc.Stud.

K-12 Music

K-12




Pontoriero,
Pyrich,
Radyuk,
Ragosta,
Rizzo,
Rossman,

Ruffo,
Ruffo,

Russo,
Ryder,
Samet,
Scarpelli,
Sceppaguercio,
Schiano,
Schmidig,

- Sebastian,
Sellari,
Shukla,
Slater,
Slattery |,
Starrick,
Strumolo,

Syme,

Pasquale
James
Tamara
Salvatore
Stephanie
Kristin
Theresa

Christina

Anna
Joniene P.
Anita
Anthony
Jennifer
Michael
Ernie
Steven
Donald
Gopa B.
Diane
Kevin P.
Stephen
Christopher

Bethany

K-12

K-12

K-12

7-12

K-12

K-12

K-4

K-12

- K12

K-6 & Spec.Ed.
K-12 & Bus.
K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

7-12

“K-2

K-12
9-12 Science
K-12

7-12




Thomas,
Tibayan,
Tiene,
Tsairis,
Vitillo, |
Wachtel,
Weisert,
Wengryn,
Zellea,

Ziccardi,

Dated:
August 25, 2003

Janine
Mary Anne
Debra
Roxanne
Rebecca
Mona
Deborah
Rose
Randy

Marie

K-12

K-12
Homebound
K-6

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

7-12

K-12






